


	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	
	
	1


	2
Waterpolo 8-9pm 
Munrow Pool 
	3
Korfball 6-7:30pm 
Munrow Sports Hall
	4
Bud’s 5km Run Campus  


	5 
Korfball 6-7:30pm
KES
Ninjitsu 1-3pm Women’s only, Dojo
	6
Gymnastics 8-10pm
Slater Hall
National Badminton League
NIA, 7pm 

	7

	8
Rugby 2nds 2pm Bournbrook 
Rugby 1sts 6pm Bournbrook
Equestrian Club Trials
	9
	10
	11

	12
	13
	14
	15
BUCS Fixtures 
Equestrian Development Squad Induction

	16

	17
	18

	19
Birmingham Half Marathon Volunteering 
	20
	21
	22
BUCS Fixtures
	23
	24
	25
Athletics  Manchester Relays
Lifesaving competing at Warwick 


	26
	27
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Squash Professional League, 6pm 
	29
 BUCS Fixtures
	30
	31
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